UESI West Bengal: Sample BBS Syllabus

10

11

12

13

14

15

16
17
18

19

20

21

22
23
24
25
26

Date

24 June

01 July

08 July

15 July

22 July

29 July

05 August

12 August

19 August

26 August

02 September
09 September
16 September
23 September
30 September

07 October
14 October
21 October

28 October
04 November
11 November

18 November
25 November
02 December
09 December
16 December

Focu

S

Outreach

Fellowship

Fellowship

BBS Topic Remarks

Luke - The Investigative Witness — Use Resource: 10
Luke 1:1-4 Studies In Luke
Gabriel: The Heavenly Witness —

Luke 1:26-38

Angels And Shepherds: Joyful
Witnesses — Luke 2:1-20

Simeon And Anna: Patient &
Faithful Witnesses — Luke 2:22-40
John The Baptist: The Fiery Witness

- Luke 3:1-20

The Witness Of Scripture — Luke
4:16-30

Simon Peter, A Humbled Witness —
Luke 5:1-11

The Roman Centurion: A Gentile
Witness — Luke 7:1-10

The Forgiven Woman: A Loving
Witness — Luke 7:36-50

The Witness Of Peter And The
Disciples — Luke 9:18-27

Use Resource: Acts

Acts 1:1-11: Called To Be Witnesses
Acts 3:1-26: Witness To And
Through Jesus’ Power

Bible Study

Use Resource: Intro

Introduction To UESI To UESI
Acts 4:23-37: The Witness Of Life

Together

Acts 6:1-8:4: Stephen’s Witness And

Death

Acts 9:1-22: Witness To The Power

To Transform

Acts 13:1-12: Sent To Be Truth-

Speaking Witnesses

The Art Of Generosity - Christian

Giving

Acts 16:16-34: Witness In Macedonia: The Philippian
Jailer

Overcoming Temptations

Exams And Vacation



27
28
29

30

31

32

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

23 December
30 December
06 January

13 January
20 January
27 January

03 February
10 February
17 February
24 February
02 March
09 March
16 March
23 March
30 March
06 April

13 April

20 April

27 April

04 May

Acts 17:16-34: Witness To The Unknown God: Paul In
Athens

Acts 25-26: Witnesses Before Kings

And Rulers

Acts 28:17-31: Witnessing To The Ends Of The Earth:
Rome

Fellowship

Use Resource: Bible
The Ultimate Purpose Studies on Mission

The Ultimate Commission
The Ultimate Blessing
The Ultimate Channel
Is The Bible Reliable?
Identity And Self Worth
Pornography
Substance Abuse
Integrity

Jonah/Ruth 1
Jonah/Ruth 2
Jonah/Ruth 3
Jonah/Ruth 4

Exams And Vacation

Mission

Testimony

2}
m
o

Practice



