UESI West Bengal: Sample BBS Syllabus

		Focu		
	Date	S	BBS Topic	Remarks
1	24 June		5	Use Resource: 10 Studies In Luke
2	01 July		Luke 1:26-38 Angels And Shepherds: Joyful	
3	08 July		Witnesses – Luke 2:1-20 Simeon And Anna: Patient &	
4	15 July		Faithful Witnesses – Luke 2:22-40 John The Baptist: The Fiery Witness	
5	22 July		– Luke 3:1-20	
6	29 July	_	The Witness Of Scripture – Luke 4:16-30 Simon Peter, A Humbled Witness –	
7	05 August		Luke 5:1-11 The Roman Centurion: A Gentile	
8	12 August		Witness – Luke 7:1-10 The Forgiven Woman: A Loving	
9	19 August	Outreach	Witness – Luke 7:36-50 The Witness Of Peter And The	
10	26 August	nO	Disciples – Luke 9:18-27	Use Resource: Acts
11	02 September		Acts 1:1-11: Called To Be Witnesses Acts 3:1-26: Witness To And	Bible Study
12	09 September		Through Jesus' Power	Use Resource: Intro
13	16 September	hip	Introduction To UESI Acts 4:23-37: The Witness Of Life	To UESI
14	23 September	Fellowship	Together Acts 6:1-8:4: Stephen's Witness And	
15	30 September	ம் Vaca	Death	
16	07 October	tion		
17 18	14 October 21 October			
19	28 October		Acts 9:1-22: Witness To The Power To Transform Acts 13:1-12: Sent To Be Truth-	
20	04 November		Speaking Witnesses	
21	11 November	Fellowship	The Art Of Generosity - Christian Giving Acts 16:16-34: Witness In Macedonia: The Philippian	
22	18 November	<u></u>	Jailer	
23	25 November	Ä	Overcoming Temptations	
24	02 December	Exams	s And Vacation	
25	09 December			
26	16 December			

27 28	23 December 30 December			
29	06 January			
30 31	13 January 20 January	vship	Acts 17:16-34: Witness To The Unknown God: Paul In Athens Acts 25-26: Witnesses Before Kings And Rulers	
32	27 January	Fellowship	Acts 28:17-31: Witnessing To The Rome	Ends Of The Earth:
33 34 35	03 February 10 February 17 February	Mission	The Ultimate Purpose The Ultimate Commission The Ultimate Blessing	Use Resource: Bible Studies on Mission
36	24 February	Σ	The Ultimate Channel	
37 38 39 40 41	02 March 09 March 16 March 23 March 30 March	Testimony	Is The Bible Reliable? Identity And Self Worth Pornography Substance Abuse Integrity	
42 43 44 45	06 April 13 April 20 April 27 April	PBS Practice	Jonah/Ruth 1 Jonah/Ruth 2 Jonah/Ruth 3 Jonah/Ruth 4	
46	04 May	Exams	s And Vacation	